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Antimicrobial Filter Filter
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Oscilating Function
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Golden Fin
(Indoor Unit)
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Blue Fin
(Outdoor Unit)

3 Split Type Inverter Air-Conditioner <€«

#4457 (Inverter) (B24
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2 (mm)

& (mm)

ERIERAE m3h)
& (mm)

P8 (mm)

TPE (ko)

& (mm)

(kg)
RA8 mm(inch)

(m?)

1.0
220-240, 50, 1
46/35
774/774
3.4

198
280
552
300
770
25.8

910/900

10.4/282
6.35 (1/4")
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MS11M-18HRDU1
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Sleeping Mode
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Automatic Restart
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3517 /3517

152
1220-240,50, 1
54/47

1031 /1031
3.4

198
280
653
300
770
27.8
910/900

11.8/30.2
6.35 (1/4")

12-16

5275 /5275

1.8
220-240,50, 1
6.8/6.8
1550/ 1550
3.4
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1000
333
800
31
1065 / 920

13/33
©6.35 (1/4")

16-21

7034 / 7034

2.2
220-240, 50, 1
9.0/9.0
2065 / 2065
3.4

258
343
1248
363
845
53
1265 / 965
22/56
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24-30
«n




R410A

RIRSIE
R410A Environmental
Refrigerant
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_Silverion Golden Fin
Antimicrobial Filter (Indoor Unit)
DEEWIRF2F - BBRASE EEMAERN
& 1 S % E oo #7138
MSAB-09CRU1 MSAB-12CRU1 MSAB-18CRU1 MSAB-22CRU1
HERNEEHR

w) 2638/ - 6448/ -
(L/h) 1.0 1.1 1.8 22
(V;Hz,Phase) 220,50, 1 220,50, 1 220,50, 1 220,50, 1
o 3.33/- 4.36/- 6.50/ - 10/-
W) 732/ - 1005/ - 1505/ - 2050/ -
SEER (W/W) 37/- 36/- 36/- 32/-
(BtwhW) 12.3 11.9 12.0 10.7
2 (mm) 189 189 215 226
= (mm) 297 297 319 336
ZRIEBEE(m3h) 500 600 779 1169
2 (mm) 300 300 363 363
B (mm) 770 770 845 845
SBE (ko) 30 35 46.5 46
8 (mm) 875/900 875/900 1045/ 965 1155/ 965
(kg) 11.5/32.2 11.5/37.7 14.5/49.5 18.1/49.1
7REE mm(inch) ©6.35 (1/4") ©6.35 (1/4") ©6.35 (1/4") ©9.52 (3/8")
(m2) 12-16 16-21 21-24 24-30
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Detect Golden Fin R410A Environmental _Silverjon __ Cold Catalyst
(Indoor Unit) Refrigerant Antimicrobial Filter Filter
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TR (V.Hz,Phase)
HEBH A 3.40/- 460/ -
AR w) 730/ - 1004 / -

SEER (W/W) 5/-
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(Btw/hW) 12.3 11

R (mm) 189 189
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ZERIEREE (m3/h) 534

Z (mm) 343 343
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(=py =) B8 (mm) 875/795 875/795

‘mm(inc 6.35 (1/4 6.35 (1/4"

REET A& mm(inch) ©6.35 (1/4") ©6.35 (1/4")
BRERE

«a




8 g

o R

f
R41 0A ‘ |
R410A PO NES0ZEE
mASE  pmame MUSOEEM Loy Een  spEvane
R41OA Envlronmental Silver ion Golden Fin
Antimicrobial Filter (Indoor Unit)
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R41
Anllmxcmblal Filter Refrigeral
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Automatic Restart
Fault Detection Display
and Self-protection

LEDEE
LED Display

BESRIRAIE @EEMREN

»» Portable Type Air-Conditioner €¢€

REES
NEBIER RIRTE

Silver ion R410,
Antimicrobial Filter Refrige
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Automatic Restart

Fault Detection Display
and Self-protection
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LED Display Sleeping Mode
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Electronic Timer
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Large Air Inlst LED Display
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Dehumidifying

A4104 Environmental Silver ion
Refrigerant Antimicrobial Filter
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